10/30/23
AideTek ® BOX-ALL-24® Half Transparent
24 compartments w/lids empty enclosure data sheet
Container for sorted tiny parts
> Designed to Small Parts Beads Stationery Jewelry,keep your tiny parts organized.
> 24 compartments with lids, 3 sizes 24 compartments with individual lid, 12 on top and
12 on bottom, flat area for each unit to put label.
>Compact design, 6" (W) x 9" (L) x2.4" (H) includes 24 compartments to save space and
quick access to different values of tiny parts.
>Box made with Polypropylene and durable, lightweight material allowing for lids to be
opened and closed multiple times.
Technical data
Temperature -10°C to +70°C
Material Polypropylene
Color half transparent
Number of Compartments 24
Outside Dimensions W x L x H: 16 x 23 x 6 cm or 6" (W) x 9" (L) x 2.4" (H)
Small Compartments Size 0.79"(2cm) X 2"(5.3cm) X 1.18"(3cm)
Medium Compartments Size 1.77"(4.5cm) X 2"(5.3cm) X 1.18"(3cm)
Large Compartments Size 2.36"(6.5cm) X 2"(5.3cm) X 1.18"(3cm)